i HH

Ardsley $100 $116 $100 $115
Armonk $92 $100 $130 $74 $116 $131
Bedford $120 $135 $155 $60 $125 $140

Briarcliff Manor $95 $105 $125 $60 $95 $110
Bronxville $78 $88 $115 $65 $78 393
Croton $120 $130 $140 $70 $120 $135

Cortlandt Manor $125 $135 $175 $70 $125 $140
Cos Cob $110 $115 $120 $70 $115 $130

Chappaqua $110 $120 $130 $70 $110 $125

Dobbs Ferry $83 $93 $115 $60 $83 398

Eastchester $80 $90 $115 $90 $80 $95

Elmsford $83 $93 $115 $55 $83 $98



Greenwich CT $105 $110

Harrison
Hartsdale

Hastings on
Hudson

Irvington
Katonah
Larchmont
Mahopac
Mamaroneck
Millwood
Montrose
Mt. Kisco
Mt Vernon
New Rochelle

Ossining

$84 $91
$80 $90

$80 $90

$85 $95
$115 $125
$72  $79
$130 $140
$80 $90
$110 $120
$125 $135
$110 $120
$80 $90
$80 $90

$110 $120

$125
$109
$109

$115

$115
$145
$97
$150
$115
$130
$145
$130
$115
$115

$125

$55
$55
$60

$60

$55
$65
$60
$85
$60
$65
$85
$65
$80
$60

$65

$110 $125
$101 $116
$101 $116

$80 $95

$85 $100
$120 $135
$85 $100
$140 $155
$85 $100
$115 $130
$130 $145
$110 $125
$80 $95
$80 $95

$110 $125



Pleasantville $90
Peekskill $120
Port Chester $90
Pound Ridge  $120
Purchase $90
Rye $85
Rye Brook $90
Scarsdale $80
Sleepy Hollow  $90
Somers $130

N Salem $130
So. Salem $130
Stamford CT  $110
Tarrytown $85

Thornwood $90

$100
$130
$100
$130
$100
$95
$100
$90
$100
$140
$140
$140
$120
$95

$100

$120
$140
$125
$145
$120
$120
$120
$115
$120
$145
$160
$160
$130
$115

$115

$60
$70
$60
$65
$50
$55
$50
$60
$60
$75
$80
$75
$70
$60

$55

$90
$125
$95
$125
$90
$101
$101
$80
$90
$130
$135
$135
$113
$101

$90

$100
$140
$110
$140
$105
$116
$115
$95
$105
$145
$150
$150
$128
$116

$105



Tuckahoe

Valhalla

White Plains

Yonkers

Yorktown

$75 $85
$85 $95
$84 $91
$78 $88

$130 $140

$115
$115
$109
$110

$160

$65
$55
$50
$70

$80

$75 $87
$85 $100
$101 $116
$75 $90

$120 $135



