TOWNS	LGA	JFK	EWR	HPN	Abov e 42nd St.	Belo w 42nd St.
Ardsley	\$90	\$100	\$116	\$70	\$100	\$115
Armonk	\$92	\$100	\$130	\$74	\$116	\$131
Bedford	\$120	\$135	\$155	\$60	\$125	\$140
Briarcliff Manor	\$95	\$105	\$125	\$60	\$95	\$110
Bronxville	\$78	\$88	\$115	\$65	\$78	\$93
Croton	\$120	\$130	\$140	\$70	\$120	\$135
Cortlandt Manor	\$125	\$135	\$175	\$70	\$125	\$140
Cos Cob	\$110	\$115	\$120	\$70	\$115	\$130
Chappaqua	\$110	\$120	\$130	\$70	\$110	\$125
Dobbs Ferry	\$83	\$93	\$115	\$60	\$83	\$98
Eastchester	\$80	\$90	\$115	\$90	\$80	\$95
Elmsford	\$83	\$93	\$115	\$55	\$83	\$98

Greenwich CT	\$105	\$110	\$125	\$55	\$110	\$125
Harrison	\$84	\$91	\$109	\$55	\$101	\$116
Hartsdale	\$80	\$90	\$109	\$60	\$101	\$116
Hastings on Hudson	\$80	\$90	\$115	\$60	\$80	\$95
Irvington	\$85	\$95	\$115	\$55	\$85	\$100
Katonah	\$115	\$125	\$145	\$65	\$120	\$135
Larchmont	\$72	\$79	\$97	\$60	\$85	\$100
Mahopac	\$130	\$140	\$150	\$85	\$140	\$155
Mamaroneck	\$80	\$90	\$115	\$60	\$85	\$100
Millwood	\$110	\$120	\$130	\$65	\$115	\$130
Montrose	\$125	\$135	\$145	\$85	\$130	\$145
Mt. Kisco	\$110	\$120	\$130	\$65	\$110	\$125
Mt Vernon	\$80	\$90	\$115	\$80	\$80	\$95
New Rochelle	\$80	\$90	\$115	\$60	\$80	\$95
Ossining	\$110	\$120	\$125	\$65	\$110	\$125

Pleasantville	\$90	\$100	\$120	\$60	\$90	\$100
Peekskill	\$120	\$130	\$140	\$70	\$125	\$140
Port Chester	\$90	\$100	\$125	\$60	\$95	\$110
Pound Ridge	\$120	\$130	\$145	\$65	\$125	\$140
Purchase	\$90	\$100	\$120	\$50	\$90	\$105
Rye	\$85	\$95	\$120	\$55	\$101	\$116
Rye Brook	\$90	\$100	\$120	\$50	\$101	\$115
Scarsdale	\$80	\$90	\$115	\$60	\$80	\$95
Sleepy Hollow	\$90	\$100	\$120	\$60	\$90	\$105
Somers	\$130	\$140	\$145	\$75	\$130	\$145
N Salem	\$130	\$140	\$160	\$80	\$135	\$150
So. Salem	\$130	\$140	\$160	\$75	\$135	\$150
Stamford CT	\$110	\$120	\$130	\$70	\$113	\$128
Tarrytown	\$85	\$95	\$115	\$60	\$101	\$116
Thornwood	\$90	\$100	\$115	\$55	\$90	\$105

Tuckahoe	\$75	\$85	\$115	\$65	\$75	\$87
Valhalla	\$85	\$95	\$115	\$55	\$85	\$100
White Plains	\$84	\$91	\$109	\$50	\$101	\$116
Yonkers	\$78	\$88	\$110	\$70	\$75	\$90
Yorktown	\$130	\$140	\$160	\$80	\$120	\$135